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4a District HS Qualifying CC Meet Girls

MCC course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 19, 2022

47, wind and cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 19, 2022 4:33 PM

Qualifiers shown in red.



PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD



  1 Ankeny Centennial        44    3    4    7   14   16   19       19:08.8  1:16.4

  2 D M Roosevelt            65    1    2   15   18   29   37   41  19:16.1  3:08.9

  3 Ankeny                   67    5   11   12   17   22   31   38  19:37.4  1:39.7

  4 Urbandale                87    9   13   20   21   24   30   33  19:58.8  1:09.4

  5 Waukee Northwest         92    8   10   23   25   26   32   36  20:00.0  1:22.6

  6 Mason City              130    6   27   28   34   35   46       20:45.5  2:23.8

  7 Marshalltown            217   39   40   42   47   49            23:15.6  3:21.4

  8 C R Jefferson           230   43   44   45   48   50   51   52  24:21.8  1:40.8



Incomplete Teams: Waterloo East

Individuals



 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME







1. Ankeny Centennial

    3  Rondi Quass, 12          18:29.7  

    4  Anika Mohrhauser, 10     18:41.3  

    7  Bella Hodges, 10         19:09.4  

   14  Cora DenHartog, 10       19:37.3  

   16  Anja Peck, 11            19:46.0  

   19  Kylee Patterson, 9       20:11.1  

Total Time = 1:35:43.7     Total Places = 44




2. D M Roosevelt

    1  Adrienne Buettner-Cable, 12

                              17:43.0  

    2  Abi Hahn, 12             18:06.9  

   15  Arianna Jackson, 12      19:41.7  

   18  Elena Gentry, 11         19:56.6  

   29  Meredith Gentry, 9       20:51.9  

   37  Ada Bogdanski, 9         21:39.5  

   41  Charlotte McCoy, 9       21:59.9  

Total Time = 1:36:20.1     Total Places = 65




3. Ankeny

    5  Drew Beason, 10          18:43.6  

   11  Paige Beason, 12         19:30.3  

   12  Raegan Prendergast, 9    19:33.1  

   17  Brylee Moyer, 12         19:56.4  

   22  Sophia Graber, 10        20:23.3  

   31  Gwen Briggs, 11          21:08.9  

   38  Alex Gloviak, 12         21:43.2  

Total Time = 1:38:06.7     Total Places = 67
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4. Urbandale

    9  Sophia Huber, 12         19:17.2  

   13  Norah Seeley, 11         19:35.3  

   20  Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 1020:13.0  

   21  Alex Mackie, 11          20:21.6  

   24  Megan Carmell, 12        20:26.5  

   30  Sarah Webster, 10        21:08.2  

   33  Izzy Heggen, 10          21:20.4  

Total Time = 1:39:53.6     Total Places = 87


5. Waukee Northwest

    8  Lillian Sundet, 11       19:12.5  

   10  Finley Habgood, 11       19:18.1  

   23  Clara Olson, 9           20:25.2  

   25  Jamison Reinders, 9      20:29.1  

   26  Alyx Purvis, 10          20:35.0  

   32  Kenzi Dray, 10           21:09.0  

   36  Grace Swanson, 10        21:38.1  

Total Time = 1:39:59.9     Total Places = 92


6. Mason City

    6  Audra Mulholland, 11     19:07.9  

   27  Elise Dykstra, 9         20:50.2  

   28  Savannah Davis, 10       20:50.8  

   34  Claudia Sewell, 11       21:26.9  

   35  Olivia Schissel, 12      21:31.6  

   46  Kate Kotta, 9            24:11.6  

Total Time = 1:43:47.4     Total Places = 130



7. Marshalltown

   39  Micah Blevins, 12        21:51.7  

   40  Miller Heitmann, 9       21:58.2  

   42  Grace Rassumussen, 12    22:43.3  

   47  Thalia Gallegos, 11      24:31.3  

   49  Aubrie Tejada, 11        25:13.1  

Total Time = 1:56:17.6     Total Places = 217



8. C R Jefferson

   43  Samantha Fowler, 12      23:38.8  

   44  Lizeth Esqueda, 10       23:47.0  

   45  Cheyan ThompsonWilliams, 10

                              24:03.7  

   48  Thursday Peterson, 10    24:59.7  

   50  Ryiah Nickell, 10        25:19.5  

   51  Himidi Kuundu, 10        25:46.0  

   52  Brie Meyer, 10           25:46.0  

Total Time = 2:01:48.7     Total Places = 230

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         



Top



    1     1  Adrienne Buettner-Cable, 12

                                    17:43.0    D M Roosevelt        

    2     2  Abi Hahn, 12             18:06.9    D M Roosevelt        

    3     3  Rondi Quass, 12          18:29.7    Ankeny Centennial    

    4     4  Anika Mohrhauser, 10     18:41.3    Ankeny Centennial    

    5     5  Drew Beason, 10          18:43.6    Ankeny               

    6     6  Audra Mulholland, 11     19:07.9    Mason City           

    7     7  Bella Hodges, 10         19:09.4    Ankeny Centennial    

    8     8  Lillian Sundet, 11       19:12.5    Waukee Northwest     

    9     9  Sophia Huber, 12         19:17.2    Urbandale            

   10    10  Finley Habgood, 11       19:18.1    Waukee Northwest     

   11    11  Paige Beason, 12         19:30.3    Ankeny               

   12    12  Raegan Prendergast, 9    19:33.1    Ankeny               

   13    13  Norah Seeley, 11         19:35.3    Urbandale            

   14    14  Cora DenHartog, 10       19:37.3    Ankeny Centennial    

   15    15  Arianna Jackson, 12      19:41.7    D M Roosevelt        

   16    16  Anja Peck, 11            19:46.0    Ankeny Centennial    

   17    17  Brylee Moyer, 12         19:56.4    Ankeny               

   18    18  Elena Gentry, 11         19:56.6    D M Roosevelt        

   19    19  Kylee Patterson, 9       20:11.1    Ankeny Centennial    

   20    20  Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 1020:13.0    Urbandale            

   21    21  Alex Mackie, 11          20:21.6    Urbandale            

   22    22  Sophia Graber, 10        20:23.3    Ankeny               

   23    23  Clara Olson, 9           20:25.2    Waukee Northwest     
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   24    24  Megan Carmell, 12        20:26.5    Urbandale            

   25    25  Jamison Reinders, 9      20:29.1    Waukee Northwest     

   26    26  Alyx Purvis, 10          20:35.0    Waukee Northwest     

   27    27  Elise Dykstra, 9         20:50.2    Mason City           

   28    28  Savannah Davis, 10       20:50.8    Mason City           

   29    29  Meredith Gentry, 9       20:51.9    D M Roosevelt        

   30    30  Sarah Webster, 10        21:08.2    Urbandale            

   31    31  Gwen Briggs, 11          21:08.9    Ankeny               

   32    32  Kenzi Dray, 10           21:09.0    Waukee Northwest     

   33    33  Izzy Heggen, 10          21:20.4    Urbandale            

   34    34  Claudia Sewell, 11       21:26.9    Mason City           

   35    35  Olivia Schissel, 12      21:31.6    Mason City           

   36    36  Grace Swanson, 10        21:38.1    Waukee Northwest     

   37    37  Ada Bogdanski, 9         21:39.5    D M Roosevelt        

   38    38  Alex Gloviak, 12         21:43.2    Ankeny               

   39    39  Micah Blevins, 12        21:51.7    Marshalltown         

   40    40  Miller Heitmann, 9       21:58.2    Marshalltown         

   41    41  Charlotte McCoy, 9       21:59.9    D M Roosevelt        

   42    42  Grace Rassumussen, 12    22:43.3    Marshalltown         

   43    43  Samantha Fowler, 12      23:38.8    C R Jefferson        

   44    44  Lizeth Esqueda, 10       23:47.0    C R Jefferson        

   45    45  Cheyan ThompsonWilliams, 10

                                    24:03.7    C R Jefferson        

   46    46  Kate Kotta, 9            24:11.6    Mason City           

   47    47  Thalia Gallegos, 11      24:31.3    Marshalltown         

   48    48  Thursday Peterson, 10    24:59.7    C R Jefferson        

   49    49  Aubrie Tejada, 11        25:13.1    Marshalltown         

   50    50  Ryiah Nickell, 10        25:19.5    C R Jefferson        

   51    51  Himidi Kuundu, 10        25:46.0    C R Jefferson        

   52    52  Brie Meyer, 10           25:46.0    C R Jefferson        

   53        Mya Johnson, 12          27:43.3    Waterloo East        

   54        Hailey Allen, 10         27:45.0    Waterloo East        

   55        Ruthie Hulton, 11        29:04.5    Waterloo East        

   56        Taylor Hoftender, 10     29:28.6    Waterloo East        




Return to home page.
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